Martha's V

Project ID
604029

MYO0001
Grand Total

MassDOT/FAPRO

FFY 2016 Federal Funds Obligations by MPO

Project Description

OAK BLUFFS- TISBURY- BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, 0-01-001=T-04-001, BEACH ROAD OVER
LAGOON POND DRAWBRIDGE

VTA Bus Purchases

Date
12/04/2015

09/22/2016
09/9/2016

Sum of Obligation
$12,357,974.40
$1,304,180.80

$432,902.00
$14,095,057.20

November 16, 2016



