Project ID	Project Description	Date	Sum of Obligation
604029	OAK BLUFFS- TISBURY- BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, O-01-001=T-04-001, BEACH ROAD OVER LAGOON POND DRAWBRIDGE	12/04/2015	\$12,357,974.40
		09/22/2016	\$1,304,180.80
MY0001	VTA Bus Purchases	09/9/2016	\$432,902.00
Grand Total			\$14,095,057.20

MassDOT/FAPRO November 16, 2016